ECO PHARMACY
REFRIGERATORS

Satisfying Standards

Eco medical storage refrigerators developed for vaccines, medicines, Eco pharmacy refrigerators are a suitable option with their standard
pharmacological products, and other medicinal produc:: that must be stored features. High-density polyurethane is used for insulation in ECO series that
in cold conditions. do not compromise on cooling performance. The security of the products is

ensured with the door lock system.



GENERAL FEATURES OF ECO PHARMACY REFRIGERATORS
- Anti corrosive powder painted steel outer body

- High density polyurethane for insulation

- Double glazed glass aluminum door with magnetic gasket

- Temperature measurement accuracy with the precision of 0,1°C

- Lockable doors

- Maximum air circulation with special shelf design

- Position-adjustable shelves

- Defrosting feature

- High temperature, low temperature, and audible alarm system for door open (prob) faults
- Extra external probe input (optional)

- Easy to move by swivel castors with breaks

WARNING

Our cabinets are designed to operate within the temperature ranges of 20-25°C and
relative humidity ranges of 40-55 rh, which are ideal hospital ambient conditions. For
different ambient conditions, we have optional solutions.

=

T

Asuwe il
I

Lk




Manufactured following the
DIN58345 standard.

Exterior Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
Interior Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
Packed Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
Net Volume (L)

Gross Volume (L)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Insulation Thickness (mm)
Operating Temperature

The Set Temperature

Voltage

Frequency

Power Consumption

Ampere (A)

Refrigerant Fluid

QOuter Body Color

NIEIES

Container Loading 20"

Container Loading 40"

High Container Loading 40"
Truck Loading 13.6 Meters

Satisfying Standards

As with other Coolermed refrigerators and freezers, the EC02500
cabinet provides optimal conditions to protect valuable, sensitive
products such as medicines and vaccines with its defrosting feature,

2000 mm

590x620x1540
490x465x1091
614x660x1664. 5
225

240

81

87

50

0/+15°C
4°C

220 / 240V j mm
50 Hz

1.8 kWh

12

R600a

RAL9003 500 mm
3 pcs

27

57

57

80

0 mm

/ZERN
% (€
NS
13485:2016

1500 mm_

adjustable shelf system, and special shelf design ensuring maximum air

e Extra external probe input
* Quter body color
* Side sticker with logo dressing

* Block door



		2022-06-16T11:56:41+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




