# ECO PHARMACY REFRIGERATORS

### **Satisfying Standards**

Eco medical storage refrigerators developed for vaccines, medicines, pharmacological products, and other medicinal products that must be stored in cold conditions.

Eco pharmacy refrigerators are a suitable option with their standard features. High-density polyurethane is used for insulation in ECO series that do not compromise on cooling performance. The security of the products is ensured with the door lock system.

#### **GENERAL FEATURES OF ECO PHARMACY REFRIGERATORS**

- Anti corrosive powder painted steel outer body
- High density polyurethane for insulation
- · Double glazed glass aluminum door with magnetic gasket
- $\cdot$  Temperature measurement accuracy with the precision of 0,1°C
- $\cdot$  Lockable doors
- Maximum air circulation with special shelf design
- Position-adjustable shelves
- $\cdot$  Defrosting feature
- High temperature, low temperature, and audible alarm system for door open (prob) faults
- Extra external probe input (optional)
- Easy to move by swivel castors with breaks

#### WARNING

Our cabinets are designed to operate within the temperature ranges of 20-25°C and relative humidity ranges of 40-55 rh, which are ideal hospital ambient conditions. For different ambient conditions, we have optional solutions.







## Manufactured following the DIN58345 standard.

		2000 mm
Exterior Dimensions WxDxH (mm)	590x620x1540	
Interior Dimensions WxDxH (mm)	490x465x1091	
Packed Dimensions WxDxH (mm)	614x660x1664. 5	
Net Volume (L)	225	
Gross Volume (L)	240	1500 mm
Net Weight (kg)	81	
Gross Weight (kg)	87	
Insulation Thickness (mm)	50	
Operating Temperature	0 / +15 °C	
The Set Temperature	4 °C	
Voltage	220 / 240V	1000 mm
Frequency	50 Hz	
Power Consumption	1.8 kWh	
Ampere (A)	1.2	
Refrigerant Fluid	R600a	
Outer Body Color	RAL9003	500 mm
Shelves	3 pcs	
Container Loading 20"	27	
Container Loading 40"	57	
High Container Loading 40"	57	
Truck Loading 13.6 Meters	80	
		0 mm



#### **OPTIONS**

Extra external probe input
Outer body color
Side sticker with logo dressing
Block door

#### **Satisfying Standards**

As with other Coolermed refrigerators and freezers, the EC02500 cabinet provides optimal conditions to protect valuable, sensitive products such as medicines and vaccines with its defrosting feature,

adjustable shelf system, and special shelf design ensuring maximum air circulation.